TRAP & FIELD SHOOT REPORT PROGRAM

Name of Club: Janesville Conservation Club

Date: JUNE 28,2025

Reporter's name-address: Mary Bleiler 421 N. High St. Fort Atkinson Wi 53538

Contact phone number: (920) 563-7128
Email: mary.setter@charter.net
SOUTHWEST ZONE

16 YARD - Number of Entries: 64

Name of trophy winner(s)

Champion JUSTIN HOFFMAN

R-U JEREMIAH PLACIDO
Class AA PETE RUSTAD
Class A TODD BAIER

Class B TOM KRAUS

Class C BILL BOYD

Class D SCOTT SYVERSON
Lady KARLIE KLAS

Vet KEITH LEHMANN
Sr Vet STEVE KEELEY
SUB JR N/A

Jr N/A

00Z CHAMP DAN MURPHY
00Z R-U JOHN KRAUCUNAS

HANDICAP - Number of Entries: 34
Name of trophy winner(s)

19-21.5 Yd.  CLIFFORD MCGINNIS
22-23.5Yd. TODD BAIER

24-25Yd. DON VANDEBOGERT
26-27'Yd BILL BOYD

Lady JANET REDING

Vet KEITH LEMANN

Sr Vet PAUL MIEDEN

Sub Jr N/A

Jr N/A

00Z CHAMP MARK CHIODINI
DAVID PENKALA

OOZ R-U DAVID GIACOMI

Shooter's
state of
residence

WI
WI
WI
WI
WI
WI
WI
WI
WI
WI

WI
IL

Shooter's
state of
residence

WI
wi
WI
WI
WI
WI
WI

IL
IL
IL

Event
score

199
197
197
194
192
194
186
196
193
198

199
199

Event
score

93
92
81
87
85
91
97

94
94
94

Shootoff
carryover
score

CARRY OVER 50
47

COIN FLIP

Shootoff
carryover
score

COIN FLIP
FORFIET






