

## TRAP & FIELD SHOOT REPORT PROGRAM

Name of Club: **Janesville Conservation Club**

Date: JUNE 28,2025

Reporter's name-address: **Mary Bleiler 421 N. High St. Fort Atkinson Wi 53538**

Contact phone number: (920) 563-7128

Email: mary.setter@charter.net

### SOUTHWEST ZONE

#### **16 YARD - Number of Entries: 64**

Name of trophy winner(s)		Shooter's state of residence	Event score	Shootoff carryover score
<b>Champion</b>	JUSTIN HOFFMAN	WI	199	
<b>R-U</b>	JEREMIAH PLACIDO	WI	197	CARRY OVER 50
Class AA	PETE RUSTAD	WI	197	47
Class A	TODD BAIER	WI	194	
Class B	TOM KRAUS	WI	192	
Class C	BILL BOYD	WI	194	
Class D	SCOTT SYVERSON	WI	186	
Lady	KARLIE KLAS	WI	196	
Vet	KEITH LEHMANN	WI	193	
Sr Vet	STEVE KEELEY	WI	198	
SUB JR	N/A			
Jr	N/A			
OOZ CHAMP	DAN MURPHY	WI	199	COIN FLIP
OOZ R-U	JOHN KRAUCUNAS	IL	199	

#### **HANDICAP - Number of Entries: 34**

Name of trophy winner(s)		Shooter's state of residence	Event score	Shootoff carryover score
19-21.5 Yd.	CLIFFORD MCGINNIS	WI	93	
22-23.5 Yd.	TODD BAIER	wi	92	
24-25 Yd.	DON VANDEBOGERT	WI	81	
26-27 Yd	BILL BOYD	WI	87	
Lady	JANET REDING	WI	85	
Vet	KEITH LEMANN	WI	91	
Sr Vet	PAUL MIEDEN	WI	97	
Sub Jr	N/A			
Jr	N/A			
OOZ CHAMP	MARK CHIODINI	IL	94	COIN FLIP
	DAVID PENKALA	IL	94	FORFIET
OOZ R-U	DAVID GIACOMI	IL	94	

